
AMTRAK'S CAROLINIAN AND PIEDMONT

According to the GTFS data, this was intended to be valid from 2023-03-17 through 2023-04-30.
Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel. Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.

Train #

73

Train #

75

Train #

77

Train #

79

Train #

79

Train #

19
Station

Train #

20

Train #

20

Train #

80

Train #

80

Train #

74

Train #

76

Train #

78

Piedmont Piedmont Piedmont Carolinian Carolinian Crescent Crescent Crescent Carolinian Carolinian Piedmont Piedmont Piedmont

Daily Daily Daily SaSu Mo-Fr Daily Mo-Fr SaSu MoTuWeSa ThFrSu Daily Daily Daily

Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up

7:17A 7:25A Dp 2:15P NEW YORK, NY (NYP)

- Moynihan Train Hall at Penn Station

 NYCT LIRR

Ar 6:08P 5:56P Ar 8:35P 8:35P

7:35A
7:39A

7:40A
7:44A

Ar 2:32P

Dp 2:37P

Newark, NJ (NWK)

- Penn Station  

Dp
Ar D 5:45P D 5:34P

Dp
Ar D 8:12P D 8:12P

8:20A 8:22A 3:18P Trenton, NJ (TRE)  D 4:51P 4:44P D 7:32P 7:35P

8:49A
8:54A

8:49A
8:54A

Ar 3:48P

Dp 3:55P

PHILADELPHIA, PA (PHL)

- 30th St. Station  
Dp 4:21P

Ar 4:16P

4:14P

4:08P

Dp
Ar D 7:00P

7:04P

7:00P

For 9:17A 9:17A 4:19P Wilmington, DE (WIL) 3:50P 3:45P D 6:36P 6:39P For

additional

service

10:02A
10:07A

9:59A
10:04A

Ar 5:08P

Dp 5:15P

Baltimore, MD (BAL)

- Penn Station  LRT

Dp 2:58P

Ar 2:55P

2:56P

2:53P

Dp
Ar D 5:47P

5:50P

5:47P

additional

service

to Cary,
Raleigh,

10:46A
11:08A

10:45A
11:08A

Ar 6:03P

Dp 6:30P

WASHINGTON, DC (WAS)

- Union Station    

Dp 2:15P

Ar 1:47P

2:12P

1:47P

Dp
Ar D 4:31P

5:15P

4:31P

to Wilson,
Selma-Smithfield,

and all 11:26A 11:26A 6:49P Alexandria, VA (ALX)  D 1:19P D 1:19P 4:03P 4:03P and all

points north 11:56A 11:56A Quantico, VA (QAN) 3:29P 3:29P points north

see 12:19P 12:19P Fredericksburg, VA (FBG) 3:07P 3:07P see

Silver Service

timetable
1:27P

1:36P

1:27P

1:36P

via
Lynchburg

RICHMOND, VA (RVR)

- Staples Mill Road Station

via
Lynchburg

Dp 2:11P

Ar 2:04P

2:11P

2:04P

Silver Service

timetable

(Silver Star) 2:13P 2:13P Petersburg, VA (PTB) 1:11P 1:11P (Palmetto)

3:42P

3:46P

3:42P

3:46P

see Crescent

timetable
Rocky Mount, NC (RMT) see Crescent

timetable
Dp 11:40A
Ar 11:35A

11:40A
11:35A

4:05P 4:05P Wilson, NC (WLN) 11:18A 11:18A

4:38P 4:38P Selma-Smithfield, NC (SSM) 10:48A 10:48A

Dp 6:30A 10:00A 3:00P

5:22P

5:30P

5:22P

5:30P

RALEIGH, NC (RGH)

- Union Station

Dp 10:13A
Ar 10:05A

10:13A
10:05A 1:41P 6:26P 10:11P

6:42A 10:12A 3:12P 5:43P 5:43P Cary, NC (CYN) 9:47A 9:47A 1:23P 6:08P 9:53P

7:02A 10:32A 3:32P 6:09P 6:09P Durham, NC (DNC) 9:27A 9:27A 1:03P 5:48P 9:33P

7:38A 11:08A 4:08P 6:46P 6:46P Burlington, NC (BNC) 8:46A 8:46A 12:24P 5:09P 8:54P

Ar 8:01A
Dp 8:03A

11:31A
11:33A

4:31P

4:33P

7:12P

7:16P

7:12P

7:16P

Ar 12:25A
Dp 12:32A

Greensboro, NC (GRO) Dp 7:29A
Ar 7:22A

7:29A
7:22A

Dp 8:24A
Ar 8:20A

8:24A
8:20A

12:03P

12:01P

4:48P

4:46P

8:33P

8:31P

8:19A 11:49A 4:49P 7:32P 7:32P 12:49A High Point, NC (HPT) 7:01A 7:01A 8:02A 8:02A 11:44A 4:29P 8:14P

8:53A 12:23P 5:23P 8:06P 8:06P 1:27A Salisbury, NC (SAL) 6:17A 6:17A 7:28A 7:28A 11:11A 3:56P 7:41P

9:09A 12:39P 5:39P 8:23P 8:23P Kannapolis, NC (KAN) 7:10A 7:10A 10:55A 3:40P 7:25P

Ar 9:40A 1:10P 6:10P 8:56P 8:56P Ar 2:30A
Dp 2:55A

CHARLOTTE, NC (CLT) Dp 5:31A
Ar 5:06A

5:31A
5:06A

Dp 6:45A 6:45A 10:30A 3:15P 7:00P

to New Orleans from New Orleans

Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible

Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs

Checked baggage service available

D Stops only to discharge passengers (may leave before time shown)

Connecting trains provided by:  NJ Transit NYCT NYC Transit (Subway) LIRR Long Island Rail Road  PATH  SEPTA  MARC Train LRT Baltimore LRT  WMATA  DC Streetcar  Virginia Railway Express

This timetable is not an official Amtrak product. This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.

It was produced as a public service by Nathanael Nerode for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and other data sources.
Timetable generated on 2023-03-04 by timetable_kit ( https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit ). Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC BY 4.0 license.

Timetable_kit was written by Nathanael Nerode.

If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.

Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.

https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://Amtrak.com
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule/lightrail
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.wmata.com/
https://www.wmata.com/
https://dcstreetcar.com/
https://dcstreetcar.com/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.wmata.com/
https://www.wmata.com/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://septa.org/
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule?type=marc-train
https://www.mta.maryland.gov/schedule/lightrail
https://www.wmata.com/
https://dcstreetcar.com/
https://www.vre.org/
https://www.railpassengers.org/resources/amtrak-timetables/
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

	Amtrak's Carolinian and Piedmont

