AMTRAK'S CAROLINIAN AND PIEDMONT

According to the GTFS data, this was intended to be valid from 2023-03-17 through 2023-04-30.

Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel. Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.

Train # 73		Train # 75	Train # 77	Train # 79	Train # 79	Train # 19	F	Station	Train # 20		Train # 20	Train #		Train # 80	Train # 74	Train # 76	Train # 78
Pi	edmont	Piedmont	Piedmont	Carolinian	Carolinian	Crescent			C	rescent	Crescent	Carolinian		Carolinian	Piedmont	Piedmont	Piedmont
	Daily	Daily	Daily	SaSu	Mo-Fr	Daily				Mo-Fr	SaSu	Мо	ΓυWeSa	ThFrSu	Daily	Daily	Daily
Rea	ad Down	Read Down	Read Down	Read Down	Read Down	Read Down			Read Up		Read Up	Read Up		Read Up	Read Up	Read Up	Read Up
				7:17A 凸	7:25A 🗈			NEW YORK, NY (NYP) - Moynihan Train Hall at Penn Station NYCT IDLIRR	Ar	6:08P ⊞	5:56P ∰	Ar	8:35P ⊞	8:35P ∰			
				7:35A ∰ 7:39A	7:40A ∰ 7:44A	Ar 2:32P 🗇 Dp 2:37P			Dp Ar C	5:45P <u>@</u>	D 5:34P ⊞	Dp Ar D	8:12P 🖽	D 8:12P⊕			
				8:20A	8:22A	3:18P	Ŷ	Trenton, NJ (TRE) 🔄 📜		4:51P	4:44P		7:32P	7:35P			
				8:49A ∰ 8:54A	8:49A ∰ 8:54A	Ar 3:48P 🗇 Dp 3:55P			Dp Ar	4:21P ∰ 4:16P	4:14P ⊞ 4:08P	Dp Ar D	7:00P 🖽	7:04P ⊞ 7:00P			
		For		9:17A 🖺	9:17A △	4:19P ∰		Wilmington, DE (WIL) 🛂		3:50P 🖽	3:45P 🗇		6:36P ⊞	6:39P 🖽		For	
		additional service		10:02A ∰ 10:07A	9:59A ∰ 10:04A			Baltimore, MD (BAL) - Penn Station MARC LRT	Dp Ar	2:58P ∰ 2:55P		Ar D	5:47P 🖽			additional service	
		to Cary, Raleigh,		10:46A 血 11:08A	10:45A ∰ 11:08A	Ar 6:03P fb Dp 6:30P	Ġ	WASHINGTON, DC (WAS) - Union Station MARC M dc	Dp Ar	2:15P ∰ 1:47P	2:12P 由 1:47P	Dp Ar D	4:31P 🗇	5:15P ∰ 4:31P		to Wilson, Selma-Smithfield,	
		and all		11:26A 🖺	11:26A 🖺	6:49P ⊞	Ġ	Alexandria, VA (ALX) 🚻 🐵	0	1:19P 🗇	D 1:19P ⊞		4:03P 🖽	4:03P 🖽		and all	
		points north		11:56A	11:56A		Ġ	Quantico, VA (QAN) 🐵					3:29P	3:29P		points north	
		see		12:19P	12:19P		Ġ	Fredericksburg, VA (FBG) 🐵					3:07P	3:07P		see	
		Silver Service timetable		1:27P ∰ 1:36P	1:27P 🗇 1:36P	via Lynchburg	Ġ	RICHMOND, VA (RVR) - Staples Mill Road Station	Ly	via nchburg		Dp Ar	2:11P 🗇 2:04P	2:11P ∰ 2:04P		Silver Service timetable	
		(Silver Star)		2:13P 🗇	2:13P 🗇		Ġ	Petersburg, VA (PTB)					1:11P 🖺	1:11P 🖽		(Palmetto)	
				3:42P ∰ 3:46P	3:42P ∰ 3:46P	see Crescent timetable	Ġ	Rocky Mount, NC (RMT)		Crescent metable		Dp Ar	11:40A 血 11:35A	11:40A 血 11:35A			
				4:05P 🖽	4:05P 🖽		_	Wilson, NC (WLN)					11:18A 🖽				
				4:38P	4:38P		-	Selma-Smithfield, NC (SSM)					10:48A	10:48A			
Dp	6:30A 🖽	10:00A ∰	3:00P 🖽	5:22P ∰ 5:30P	5:22P ⊞ 5:30P			RALEIGH, NC (RGH) - Union Station				Dp Ar	10:13A 血 10:05A	10:13A ∰ 10:05A	1:41P 🗇	6:26P ⊞	10:11P 🖽
	6:42A 🖆	10:12A 🖺	3:12P ⊞	5:43P 🖽	5:43P 🖽		_	Cary, NC (CYN)					9:47A 🗅	9:47A 🖺	1:23P 🖽	6:08P ∰	9:53P ⊞
	7:02A 🖆	10:32A 🗇	3:32P ⊞	6:09P ⊞	6:09P ⊞		_	Durham, NC (DNC)					9:27A 🖺	9:27A 🖺	1:03P 🖽	5:48P ∰	9:33P ⊞
	7:38A	11:08A	4:08P	6:46P	6:46P		_	Burlington, NC (BNC)		7.004.5	7.00: 5		8:46A	8:46A	12:24P	5:09P	8:54P
Ar Dp	8:01A fb 8:03A	11:31A 🗇 11:33A	4:31P ∰ 4:33P	7:12P fb 7:16P	7:12P fb 7:16P	Dp 12:32A		Greensboro, NC (GRO)	Dp Ar	7:29A ∰ 7:22A	7:29A 由 7:22A	Dp Ar	8:24A fb 8:20A	8:24A 🗇 8:20A	12:03P fb 12:01P	4:48P ⊞ 4:46P	8:33P fb 8:31P
	8:19A	11:49A	4:49P	7:32P	7:32P	12:49A		High Point, NC (HPT)		7:01A	7:01A		8:02A	8:02A	11:44A	4:29P	8:14P
	8:53A 9:09A	12:23P 12:39P	5:23P 5:39P	8:06P 8:23P	8:06P 8:23P	1:27A	_	Salisbury, NC (SAL)		6:17A	6:17A		7:28A 7:10A	7:28A 7:10A	11:11A 10:55A	3:56P 3:40P	7:41P 7:25P
Λ.,,	9:09A 9:40A	12:39P 1:10P 🗇	5:39P 6:10P 🗇	8:23P 8:56P ⊞		۸. ۵.20^ A		Kannapolis, NC (KAN) CHARLOTTE, NC (CLT)	D.=	5:31A 🗇	5:31A 🗇	D.a	7:10A 6:45A ∰		10:55A 10:30A 🕮	3:40P 3:15P ∰	7:25P 7:00P ⊞
Ar	9:40A III	1:107 🖽	6: IUP [II	6:367 [Dp 2:55A to New Orleans	Q	CHARLOTTE, NC (CLT)	Dp Ar	5:06A	5:31A III 5:06A New Orleans	рр	0:45AШ	0:45A Ш	10:30A 🖽	3:157 🖽	7:007 🖽
<u> </u>									<u> </u>	trom	ivew Orleans						

[&]amp; Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible

Connecting trains provided by: NJ Transit NYCT NYC Transit (Subway) LIRR Long Island Rail Road PATH SEPTA MRC MARC Train LRT Baltimore LRT WMATA dc DC Streetcar Virginia Railway Express
This timetable is not an official Amtrak product. This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.
It was produced as a public service by Nathanael Nerode for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and other data sources.
Timetable generated on 2023-03-04 by timetable_kit (https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit). Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC BY 4.0 license.
Timetable_kit was written by Nathanael Nerode.

If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.

Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.



 [✓] Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs

[☐] Checked baggage service available

D Stops only to discharge passengers (may leave before time shown)